
TERM 3 
2024 
KEY DATES

Dates may be subject to change. Please visit the College website 
calendar for current information.

www.padua.vic.edu.au

15 JUL

16 JUL

17 JUL

27 JUL

31 JUL

1 AUG

1 AUG

6 AUG

6 AUG

8 AUG

9 AUG

12 AUG

22 AUG

20 SEP

2-4 OCT

Staff Professional Learning Day

Staff Professional Learning Day

Term 3 Commences for all students 

Liverpool Football Club IA Community Day 

M Jnr Athletics Carnival 

R & T Jnr Athletics Carnival 

M Teen Chef Competition 

Junior Intercampus Athletics Carnival 

Senior Athletics Carnival 

Progress Reporting - Students finish 12.30pm

St Vinnies Trivia Night 

Progress Reporting - Home Study Day

Grade 6 Welcome Interviews

Term 2 Concludes         

Year 12 Trial Examinations


